
(Updated Oct 2025 - Dates may be subject to change) 

2025 MAG Calendar of Events 
 
 

January Meeting Sunday, Jan 12 

January Community Center Show Tuesday, Jan 21 - Tuesday, March 18 

Atrium Show Saturday, Jan 25 - Saturday, April 19 

February Meeting Sunday, Feb 9 

March Meeting Sunday, Mar 9 

March Community Center Show Tuesday, Mar 18 - Tuesday, May 20 

April Meeting Sunday, April 13 

April Atrium Show Saturday, Apr 19 – Saturday, July 19 

May Meeting Sunday, May 18 (Note the special date) 

May Community Center Show Tuesday, May 20 – Tuesday, July 15 

June McDowell Show Saturday, May 31 – Thursday, June 26 

June Meeting/Reception Sunday, June 8 

July Community Center Show Tuesday, Jul 15 – Tuesday, Sep 16 

July Atrium Show Saturday, Jul 19 – Saturday, Oct 18 

Christ Church Show Friday, Aug 1 – Thursday, Aug 28  

Matthews Alive Saturday, Aug 23 – Thursday, Oct 2 

September Meeting/Reception Sunday, Sep 14 

Sept Community Center Show Tuesday, Sep 16 – Tuesday, Nov 18 

October Meeting Sunday, Oct 12 

October Atrium Show Saturday, Oct 18 – Saturday, Jan 17, 2026 

November Meeting Sunday, Nov 9 

Nov Community Center Show Tuesday, Nov 18 – Tuesday, Jan 13, 2026 

December McDowell Show Saturday, Dec 6 – Friday, Jan 2, 2026 

December Meeting/Reception Sunday, Dec 14 

 
 


